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Alvkarleby Kanotklubb
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Rob Wright

Jiri Prskavec
UL?f Schaberg
Juirgen Engelke
Gustav Sallander
Viktor Legat
Stefan Winter
Toni Fohlin

Mark Haverkamp
Benjamin Altfeld
Dirk Ciesla
Tommi [ssakainen
Anssi Kvick

Lars Argelius
Jesper Eliasson
Patrik Svensson
David Raab

Kevin Campbell
L.ars Johansson
Holger Haeffner
Marcis Laidins
Andrew Fuller
Mats Il.indmark
Ian Simpson
Espen Bierud
Sean Hudsen
Pavel Novotny
Petteri Periala
Euan Lowe

Tero Kuru

Par Andersson
Tomas Rundgren
Petri Voutilainen
Donald McKechnie
Frank Zimmermann
Ligonis Becers
Alan Andersson
Andrew Redmond
Dahn Albertsson
Tommy Wrammer
Dirk Hansen

l.enn Hogen
Robert Scothill
8ard Larsen

Mats Djupsjdbacka
Henrik Andersson
Panu Huszckowski
Henrik Lagarstrom
Erkki Laity

SWE
SWE
SWE
czZE
8cu
SWE
GER
LAT
g8cU
SWE
sco
NOR
IRL
CZE
FIN
sca
FIN
SWE
.. SWE
'FIN
sca
GER
LET
sca
IRL
SWE
SWE
GER
IRL
BCU
MOR
SWE
SWE
FIN
SWE
SWE

Mordiska MAasterskapen

149.46
BRUTILT
L483 .30
151.83
189.41
149.96
L35.04
184.82
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15
20
15
10
15
10
20
15
20
225
30
65

5
20
25
25
70
L20

ALVKARILEBY KANOT KLUBB

Tot
113.60
121.93
116.90
119.57
155.17
169.37
121.03
122.09
156.61
123.69
124.83
133.06
125.33
125.45
131.00
127.23
134 .99
126.33
127.54
140,54
128.28
133.53
129.91
130.37
142.09
133.62
330572,
13377
141.22
212.95
136.80
162.40

157.52
'139.58
138.68
154.54
149,58
141.20
155.92
359.94
148,469
2l4.46

163.30
L71.83
214 .41
174,96
205.04
304.82

F4-08-06
2:a AK

Tig Till
118557 (0]
115.50 (0]
12X.27 10
115.45 70
120.66 (0]
116.03 5
120.56 5

BRUTIT

117.93 5
128:.51 0
126.49 S
124 .97 o}
118.62 15
126.78 o}
126.01 o}
121.16 5
121.26 S
124.28 15
131.88 60
117.98 L0
122.78 200
124.03 5
121.40 10
124.986 55
128.28 5
138.45 0
138.60 10
129.48 20
119.19 15
124.39 10
13L:10 10
137.49 0]
125.84 225
128.33 10
12821 L5
128.90 10
130.98 10
146 .06 15
131.99 1:0)
132.63 10
124.47 S5
143.53 15
140.99 20
148.85 35
152.36 25
159.50 15
147.30 &3
136.02 65
162.86 140

185.45
120.66&
121.03
125.56

122.93
128.51
131.49
124.97
133.62
126.78
126.01
126.16
126.26
139.28
191.88
L2798
322.78
129.03
131.40
1/9.:.96
133.28
138.45
148.60
149 .48
134.19
134.39
141.10
137.49
350.84
138.33
143.21
138.30
140.98
161.06
141.99
142.63
179.47
158.53
160,99
203.85
177.36
L74.350
212.30
201.02
302.86

116.90
112.57
120.66
121.03
121.03
122.09
122.93

L2369

124.83
124 .97
125.33
125.45
126.01
126.16
126.26
126.33
127 .54
127.98
128.28
129.03
129.91
130.37
133.28
133.862
133.72
Y33L 77
134.19
134 .39
136.80
137 .49
137 .52

138233

138.68
138.90
140.98
141.20
141.99
142.63

.148.69

158.53
160.99
163.30
17183
174.50
174.96
201.02
302.86



Mordiska Misterskapen

ALVIKARLEBY ALVKARLEBY KAMOT KLUBB 4-08-06
L=a AK 2:a AK
Pl Namn Tad Till Tot Tid Till Tot Basta
I Marcela Sadilova CZE 143.30 Q. 1d3.30 134.62 0 134.62 134.62
£2 Mandy Planert GER 147.65 15 162.65 141.25 0 141.25 141.25
3 Petra Koudelowva CZE 141.98 5 146.98 140.56 S 145.56 145.56
4 Marketa Repova CZE 147.39 S 152:39 13&8.11 10 146.11 146.11
3 Jana Baresova CZE 156.89 25 181.89 137.56 10 147 .5& 147.56
& Evi Huss GER 144,472 15 159.42 142.65 5 147.65 147.65
7 Sari Heiniemi FIN 138.64 L0 148.64 BRUTIT 148.64
8 Ilze Rumpe LAT 159 .22 15 174.22 155.04 o 155.04 155.04
9 Ulrika Oberg SWE 152.58 S 157.58 157.59 230 387.59 157.58
L0 Rachel Doherty BClL 145,42 1S 160.42 152.42 20 172.42 160.42
Ll Mickaela Daille FRA 154.86 555 709.86 159.73 S 164.73 164.73
12 Emma Player 8CU L53.75 &0 213.75 150.97 15 165.97 165.97
13 Antra Limbena LAT 153.18 20 173.18 156.18 10 166.18 166.18
i4 R. Buddeusova-Altman USA L57.24 30 187.24 L61.73 5 &6 75 166,73
15 Anna Petktersson SWE 157.50 165 322.50 175.94 0 175.94 175.94
L6 Sanna Ropponen FEM 123,32 270 443.32 162.29 20 182.29 182.29
17 Lenka Kucerova CZE 188.88 10 198.88 193.06 55 248.06 198.88
18 Karine Haugland MOR 186.53 40522655 HB8.27 1225 - 1327 22853
19 Anette Svendsen MOR 234.02 75 309.02 171.23 7O 241,23 241 .23
20 Johanna Siltala FIN 184.92 225 409.92- 204.42 75 279.42 279.42
21 E.Keskipoikela FIN 302.93 85 387.93 207.18 345 552.18B 387.93
22 Audrone Zilinskaite i 199.87 425 624.87 229.20 390 619.20 619.20
T2 —AueoTTE T TS b LB RUTTT BROTFF 8RLTIT
Zidrune Rakauskaite LIT BRUTIT BRUTIT BRUTIT
Nordiska Masterskapen
ALYKARLEBY ALVYKARLEBY KAMNOT KLUBB F4-08-06
l:a AK 2:a AK
Pl Mamn Tid Till Tot Tid Till Tot Basta
L Helen Cardy GBR 1&8.24 451 21324 144.22 20 164.22 164,22
2 Laura Blakeman » GBR 150.99 15 165.99 147.27 135 282.27 165.99
3 Hana Peskova CsE 7)) .59 135 306.59 162.19 5 167.19 167.19
4 Hana Rihova CZE 161.30 10 171.30  1&61.3% 23  186.31- 1L71.30
5 Kelly Luton GBR L91.6&0 125 J3l16.60 171.71 10 181.71 181.71
6 Kath Pigdon GBR 163.62 100 263.62 153.38 55 208.38 208.38
7 Barbora Jirikova CZE 176.75 75 251.75 188.&4 20 208.64 208.%4
B8 Malin Bergman SWE 216.39 10 226.39 22&.39
9 Lenita Lincdmark SWE V7T 10 75 246.10 175.09 135 310.09 2446.10
10 Lisa Almgvist SWE 223.03 30 253.03 217.85% 275 492.85 253.03
Il Sandra Holmberg SWE 183.76 425 &0B.76 180.68 105 285.68 285.&8
L2 Paulina Sundgvist SWE 304.29 245 549.29 222.&87 100 322.67 322.47
13 Jenni Laitinen FIN 252.24 185 437.24 200.49 140 340.49 340.49
14 Johanna Soderin SWE 180.08 190 370.08 BRUTIT 370.08
15 Kersti Parnamagi EST 189.53 355 5S44.53 186.89 240 426.89 426.89
16 Marianne Siitas EST 211.01 530 741.0f 270.14 170 440.14 440.14
L7 [nkeri lLaitinen FIN 196.10 375 571.10 174.63 280 454.63 d454.63



ALYKARLESY

Niklas Widmark
Jody Cooper
Filip Jancar
Peter Nilsson
Gorden Duff
Simon Edgar
Alex Burt
Jan Kratochvil
Paavo Tauriainen
LO Tomas Kobes
11 Campbell Walsh
L2 Radek Kratochvil
- 13 Andrew Roden
l4 Mats-Erik Skogfilt
15 Richard Hendry
lé Simon Barber
17 Tim Baille
18 Juha Ropponen
19 Pelle Holmberg
'20 Jouni Perili
21 Barry Paton
22 Scott Aston
U 23 Mikko Suwvanto
24 Uwe Greiner
25 Leon Bishop
26 Elias Morstrom
27 Douglas Paton
28 Veli-Matti Sinkkon
29 Johan Eliasson
30 Guntars Strazditis
31 Petr 8ily
32 Anders Osterholt
33 Gustav Lindstrém
34 Jona Karlsson
35 Peter Gréndal
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nior Men Cl

. Namn
10ndrej Pinkava
2allan Crarar
Jan Masek
inarcus Gotnberg
Jan Pytelka
b Andreaw Hemilton
+ Aivars Misins
3 Lauris Rozenvalds
2 Simon Cooper
9 Edifs Sauers
ii Ancdres Tutt

s

Nordiska Masterskapen

ALVKARLEBY KANOT KLUBS

1:a AK
Tid

SWE 129.56
GBR 130.09
WAl 140.66
SCO  130.22
FIN 130.70
SWE 134.20
FIN 137.40
SCO  130.83
SCOo  142.30
FIN 137.88
GER 146.47
GBR 137.47
SWE BRUTIT
GBR 131.49

en FIN 143.06
SWE 187.40
LAT 169.76
CZE 175.81
NOR 206.75
SWE 148.25

*SWE 187.54
‘SWE BRUTIT

CZE
sco
CZE
SWE
ciE
G8R
LAT
LAT
G2R
LAT
EST

F4-08-0
2:a AK
i1l Tot Tid Fi

0 132.02 135.13 1
10 145.72 133.04

10 134.41 126.55 1
S 138.28 130.77
20 147.87 130.88
25 154.32 126.20

10 141.12 131.33

1S 144.56 127.44

10 140.09 136.16

o) 140.66 145.74
151.145.22 . 13L.24

15 145.70 136.73
60 194.20 132.15

5 142.40 138.51

1S 145.63 131.88
S0 172.30 155.48
20 . 0157 .88 139.73

J B LS B A -~ (o T
25 162,47 1 15616

154.81

410 541.49 142.91
125 268.06 139.20
175 362.40 156.28
75 244.76 142.60
120 295.81 188.55
25 251.575. (193.01

65 233.25 160.62
300 487.54 177.24 1

BRUTIT

AW KA

&

11 Tot Basta
5 126.85 1256.85
0 128.51 128.51

15 144.45 128.69
o} 130.29 130.29
o} 131,01 131.01
= 131.62 131.62

10 245.13 132.02
o] 133.04 133.04

20 246.55 134.41
5 13577 135.77
5 135.88 135.88

10, 136.20 . .136.20
5 136.33 136.33

10 137.44 137 .44

15 15i.16 140,09
10 155.74 140.66

10 141 .24 141.24
5 141.73 141.73

10 142,15 142.15
5 143.51 142.40

75 206.88 145.63
o] 155.48 155.48

65 204.73 157.88
o} 180.73 161.47

25 181.16 162.47

10 164.81 164.81

30 L7291 172.91

40 179.20 179.20

30 186.28 186.28

70 212.60 212.60

25 213.55 213.55

25 218.01 218.01

70 230.62 230.62

20 297.24 297.24

BRUTIT

Nerdiska Miasterskapen
AJKARLESIY © ALVKARLE3IY KANOT KLUBS

1:a AK

Tiq Till Tot
136.32 10 146.32
130.88 10 140.85
144 .84 0O 146.84
1S1.41 10 161.41
185,41 20 175.61
188.27 20 178.27
131.05 18% 3146.05
216.63 18 231.43
217.58% 18 232.53
211.22 1110 321.22
284 .87 365 649.87

94-38-126
2:a AK
Tid Till
132.02 s
171.66 ]
169.86 15

1648.78 1é0
164.77 L70
140.89 140
149.81 30
168.41 70
187.0L 75
211.11 30
BRUTIT

Tot Bista
137.02 137.02
176.66 140.85
184.86 146.84
3I28.78 161.41
IZL.TF 0 L7S.6L
300.89 178.27
179.81L 179.81
238.41 231.83
262.01 232,53
241.11 241.11

&49 .87



Nordiska Midsterskapen
QLVKARLEBY ALVKARLEBY KANQT KLuBs F4-08-06

Senior Maen c1

1:a AK 2:a AK
Pl Namn Tid Tiiy Tot Tid Till Tot Badsta
1 Nenad Martinis SWE 130.89 0 130.89 130.28 0 130.28 130.28
2 Jiri Skrane CZE 139.78 5 144.78 131.69 0 131.49 131.69
3 Craig Brown SCO0 138.30 0 138.30 139.57 10 149.57 138.30
4 Jerome Paille FRA 135.82 5 140.82 137.07 &5 202.07 140.82
5 Chris Wilson BCU 142_.61 S 147.61 1S2.5L 20 172.s1 147 .61
5 Keijo Jérvenpéé FIN 146.84 S 151.84 134.55 35 189.55 151.84
7 Patrik Kremr CIE 154.05 110 264.05 146.33 10 156.33 154.33
8 Evgeni Drazdauskas EST 184.24 5 169.24 155.39 10 165.39 1&5.39
9 Arge Raudsalo EST 171.34 15 186.34 150.58 455 605.58 186.34
.10 Mika Kumpulainen FIN 137.s0 180 317.s0 168.23 25 193.23 193 .23
11 Sven Naarits EST 1&7.93 120 287.93 178.27 35 213.27 213.27
12 Karlis Gutans LAT 160.8s& 60 220.85 161.28 480 641.28 220.86
13 Mindaugas Razinskas LIT 197.53 235 432.53 188.57 50 238.57 238.57

l4 Gediminas Zilinskas LIT 195.82 195 390.82 161.21 245 406.21 390.82
15 Mindaugas Razinskas LIT SRUTIT ; BRUTIT
Gediminas Zilinskas LIT BRUTIT . BRUTIT

: Nordiska Mésterskapen
ALVKARLEBY ALVKARLEBY KANOT KLuss ?4-08-06

Senior Men c2

l:a AK 2:a AK
21l Namn Tid Ti11 Tot Tid Tiil Tot Bista
1 Hladik/Hladik CIE 132.40 5 137.40 138.35 110 248.35 137.40
2 Marek/Mader CIE 138.05 5 143.0s 143.21 65 208.21 143.058
i3 Engbert/Dietrich GER 159.7¢ S 164.76 152,64 15 167.54 164.7¢
i A Nordiska Masterskapen
ALVKARILEBY ALVKARLEBY KANOT KLuBg 94~08-0¢
l:a AK 2:a A
1 i ra AK
& sl v e Tid Ti1) Tot Tid Ti1) Tot  Bists
L P Novak/p Nowvak CZE 195.54 *E;; _; “““““““““““““““““““““““““““““
v ! ¥ 20.54 led 51 10 174.51 1
g 5 Prinda/J Kollar CZE 189.8¢ 70 259 8¢ 187 .08 35 222,08 2;; Sé
A Danek/J Stenc) CZE 200.3% A0 270 5T L oo 1 140 3¢¢ 91 270.31



AL.VKARLEBY

Pl

Mamn

ALVKARLEBY

Nordiska Masterskapen
KANOT KLUBB

Tot

[&]

Gustav Sallander
Lasse Argelius
Rob Wright

Petteri Perala

FIN

Petteri Voutalainen

Tero Kuru

Patrik Svensson
Lars Johansson
Jesper Eliasson

Par Andersson
Mats Lindmark
Tomas Rundgren
“ssi Kvick

Toni Fohlin
Tomml Issakainen

Panu Huszckowski
Veli-M Sinkkonen
Mikko Suvanto

Bard lLarsen
Espen Bierud
Anders Osterholt

Tommy Wrammer
Jona Karlsson
Johan Eliasson

FIN

FIN

NOR

l:a AK

Tig Tilil
137.81 5
153 .23 325
146.29 LO
147 .37 15
142 .84 25
202:60 355
187.47 145
194.34 160

458.23

15629

162 .37

167 .84

557 .60

332.47

354 .34

94-08-06&
2:a AK
Tid Tilil
138.08 20
141.13 15
L42.15 15
158.34 20
| e ST 125
183.41 40
204 .40 380
200 61 145

156.13

ES 715

178.34

320.06

223.41

584 .40

346 .61

142.81

156203

156.29

162 .37

167.84

223.41

332.47

346.61



S.VKARLEBY

Pl Namn
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1l Pelle Holmberg
M-E Skogtialt
Niklas Widmark

2 Jouni Perali
Paavo Tauriainen
Juha Ropponen

3 Peter Nilsson

Gustav Lindstrém
F ‘as Norstrém

ALVKARLESY

Pl Namn

e s n sy

Nordiska Masterskapen

ALVKARLEBY KAaNQT KLuss

l:a AK
Tl T2

SWE 157.7& 25
FIN. | 157 .93 45
SWE 180.96 135

Nordiska Masterskapen

ALVKARLEBY KANQOT KLUBSB

l:a AK
= Tl ]

F4-08-06

2:a AK
Tot Tid Till
182.7¢ 147.10 5
202,95 187 .40 11%
315.96&6 178.99 85
F94-08-06

2:a AK
Tot Tad Till

282.42

263.99

—D——-——-n&———-.-—--‘-——-—-———-.—4——--.—.—_Qn-q-————-———.q-—

202.93

263.99

s i S o o — ———— " —— " o o o o s
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1l Sari Heiniemi
Johanna Siltala
Jenni Laitinen

FIN 239.89 615

854.89 BRUTIT



